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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 14 Women, 50m Fly Open
11/11/11 - 10:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BENCIC, Andrijana 87 Zagrebacki Pk 27.95 764 Q
2. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 Slovenija 27.96 763 Q
3. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.69 706 Q
4. PERKOVIC, Kaja 90 PK Branik 28.97 686 Q
5. DROLC, Nina 92 Slovenija 29.33 661 Q
6. DJURDJEVIC, Katarina 93 Crna Gora 29.82 629 Q

NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 29.82 629 Q
8. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.51 587 Q
9. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.53 586 Q

10. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 30.61 582 Q
11. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.00 560 Q
12. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar 31.14 552 Q
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.23 548 Q
14. MEDVESEK, Ajda 98 PK Branik 31.27 545 Q
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.44 537 Q
16. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 31.56 531 Q
17. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.61 528 ?

PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.61 528 ?
19. SONJAK, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 31.72 523
20. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 31.78 520
21. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 31.82 518
22. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Crna Gora 31.84 517
23. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 31.94 512
24. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 32.06 506
25. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 32.10 504
26. SENJI, Monika 91 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 32.22 499
27. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.48 487
28. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.52 485
29. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.59 482
30. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.69 477
31. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 32.80 473
32. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.93 467
33. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.99 465
34. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.03 463
35. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.20 456
36. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.29 452

CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.29 452
38. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 33.45 446
39. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.55 442
40. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 33.59 440
41. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.62 439
42. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.71 435
43. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.35 412
44. POREDEN, Monika 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 34.99 389
45. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.19 383
46. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.34 378
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 14, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 35.41 376
48. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.99 358
49. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.37 347
50. BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 36.56 341
51. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.49 317
52. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.63 289
53. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 39.59 269
54. KONICK, Cassie Frances 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.74 266
55. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.29 255
56. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.41 253
57. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 41.16 239
58. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.28 237
59. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 42.54 217
60. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.25 206
61. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 45.66 175
62. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.51 115

DSQ PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
DSQ ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 PK "Bambini" Skopje 31.12

13 - 14 years

1. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 Slovenija 27.96 763 Q
2. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 29.82 629 Q
3. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.51 587 Q
4. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.53 586 Q
5. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar 31.14 552 Q
6. MEDVESEK, Ajda 98 PK Branik 31.27 545 Q
7. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.61 528 ?
8. SONJAK, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 31.72 523
9. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 31.78 520

10. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 31.94 512
11. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 32.10 504
12. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.48 487
13. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 32.80 473
14. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.93 467
15. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.99 465
16. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.03 463
17. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.20 456
18. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.29 452
19. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.35 412
20. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.19 383
21. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 35.41 376
22. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.99 358
23. BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 36.56 341
24. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.49 317
25. KONICK, Cassie Frances 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.74 266
26. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.29 255
27. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.41 253
28. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 45.66 175
29. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.51 115
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 14, Girls, 50m Fly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

12 years and younger

1. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 31.82 518
2. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 32.06 506
3. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.29 452
4. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 33.45 446
5. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.71 435
6. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.34 378
7. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.63 289
8. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 39.59 269
9. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 41.16 239

10. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.28 237
11. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 42.54 217
12. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.25 206

DSQ ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra


